1829

1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839

1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849

1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859

1860
1861
1862
1863
1864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869

APPENDICLES

Pastors of Indian Springs Baptist Church

Theophilus Hardie

Theophilus Hardie
Theophilus Hardie
Theophilus Hardie
Theophilus Hardie
John B. Lacy
John B.. Lacy
John B. Lacy
John B. Lacy
John B. Lacy
Lacy; Broome

John B. Broome
John B. Broome
John B. Broome
Jesse Goodman

Buckley S. Fuller
Buckely S. Fuller
Buckley S. Fuller
Buckley S. Fuller
Buckley S. Fuller
Buckley S. Fuller

Buckley S. Fuller
Buckley S. Fuller
Buckley S. Fuller
Buckley S. Fuller
Wiley Blewett
Wiley Blewett
Wiley Blewett
Wiley Blewett
William B. Cooper
William B. Cooper

William B. Cooper
William B. Cooper
William B. Cooper
William B. Cooper
Columbus Smith
Columbus Smith
(unknown)

Wiley Blewett
Wiley Blewett
Chas. D. Campbell

1870
1871
1872
1873
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879

1880
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1886
1887
1888

1889 /<~

1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899

1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905

1906
1907

1908
1909

Chas. D. Campbell
Chas. D. Campbell
(not listed)

(not listed)

(not listed)

(not listed)

(not listed)

J. R. Kimbrew
Stephen S. Proctor
Andrew M. Manning

Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Wm. M. Reynolds

Reynolds; Manning

Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning

Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Andrew M. Manning
Manning; Crockett
Stephen C. Crockett
J. D. Bohannon

J. D. Bohannon

1910
1911

1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919

1920
1921

1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929

1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939

. Moore
Moore

. Moore
. Moore
. Moore
. Moore
. A. Morgan
. C. Moore
(none)

R. A. Smith

> A==

E
E
E
E
E.
E
R
R

(none)

— Brooks

W. J. Adair
W. ). Adair
(none)
(none)

E. T. Dawson
E. T. Dawson
E. T. Dawson
E. T. Dawson

J. T. Mashburn

). T. Mashburn
W. J. Glover
Glover; Connell
Joseph G. Connell
Joseph G. Connell
Joseph G. Connell
Joseph G. Connell
Connell; Barnett
T. ). Barnett

1749V
1941

1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949

1950
1951

1952
1993
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959

1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969

1970
1971

. Barnett

. Barnett

. J. Barnett

T. J. Barnett
Barnett; Hart

A. T. Hart

Hart; Waters

E. Lavelle Waters
E. Lavelle Waters

o b e e

J. Robert Whidden
Walton Grady
Walton Grady

James W. Browning
John W. Alford
Alford; Butler Horton

Horton; Pat C. Kennicott
Kennicott; Gene Tyree
Gene Tyree

Tyree; Hancock

Millard Hancock
Hancock; Hanberry

Jack A. Hanberry; Brower
Dwight Brower

James E. Riherd

Riherd; Richardson

Frederick Richardson
Frederick Richardson




