

APPENDICES

Pastors of Indian Springs Baptist Church

1829	Theophilus Hardie		
1830	Theophilus Hardie	1870	Chas. D. Campbell
1831	Theophilus Hardie	1871	Chas. D. Campbell
1832	Theophilus Hardie	1872	(not listed)
1833	Theophilus Hardie	1873	(not listed)
1834	John B. Lacy	1874	(not listed)
1835	John B. Lacy	1875	(not listed)
1836	John B. Lacy	1876	(not listed)
1837	John B. Lacy	1877	J. R. Kimbrow
1838	John B. Lacy	1878	Stephen S. Proctor
1839	Lacy; Broome	1879	Andrew M. Manning
1840	John B. Broome	1880	Andrew M. Manning
1841	John B. Broome	1881	Andrew M. Manning
1842	John B. Broome	1882	Andrew M. Manning
1843	Jesse Goodman	1883	Andrew M. Manning
1844	Buckley S. Fuller	1884	Andrew M. Manning
1845	Buckley S. Fuller	1885	Andrew M. Manning
1846	Buckley S. Fuller	1886	Andrew M. Manning
1847	Buckley S. Fuller	1887	Andrew M. Manning
1848	Buckley S. Fuller	1888	Andrew M. Manning
1849	Buckley S. Fuller	1889	Wm. M. Reynolds
1850	Buckley S. Fuller	1890	Reynolds; Manning
1851	Buckley S. Fuller	1891	Andrew M. Manning
1852	Buckley S. Fuller	1892	Andrew M. Manning
1853	Buckley S. Fuller	1893	Andrew M. Manning
1854	Wiley Blewett	1894	Andrew M. Manning
1855	Wiley Blewett	1895	Andrew M. Manning
1856	Wiley Blewett	1896	Andrew M. Manning
1857	Wiley Blewett	1897	Andrew M. Manning
1858	William B. Cooper	1898	Andrew M. Manning
1859	William B. Cooper	1899	Andrew M. Manning
1860	William B. Cooper	1900	Andrew M. Manning
1861	William B. Cooper	1901	Andrew M. Manning
1862	William B. Cooper	1902	Andrew M. Manning
1863	William B. Cooper	1903	Andrew M. Manning
1864	Columbus Smith	1904	Andrew M. Manning
1865	Columbus Smith	1905	Andrew M. Manning
1866	(unknown)	1906	Manning; Crockett
1867	Wiley Blewett	1907	Stephen C. Crockett
1868	Wiley Blewett	1908	J. D. Bohannon
1869	Chas. D. Campbell	1909	J. D. Bohannon

1910	E. T. Moore	1940	T. J. Barnett
1911	E. T. Moore	1941	T. J. Barnett
1912	E. T. Moore	1942	T. J. Barnett
1913	E. T. Moore	1943	T. J. Barnett
1914	E. T. Moore	1944	T. J. Barnett
1915	E. T. Moore	1945	Barnett; Hart
1916	R. A. Morgan	1946	A. T. Hart
1917	R. C. Moore	1947	Hart; Waters
1918	(none)	1948	E. Lavelle Waters
1919	R. A. Smith	1949	E. Lavelle Waters
1920	(none)	1950	J. Robert Whidden
1921	- Brooks	1951	Walton Grady
1922	W. J. Adair	1952	Walton Grady
1923	W. J. Adair	1953	Grady; E. S. Rich
1924	(none)	1954	E. S. Rich
1925	(none)	1955	E. S. Rich
1926	E. T. Dawson	1956	Rich; Browning
1927	E. T. Dawson	1957	James W. Browning
1928	E. T. Dawson	1958	John W. Alford
1929	E. T. Dawson	1959	Alford; Butler Horton
1930	J. T. Mashburn	1960	Horton; Pat C. Kennicott
1931	J. T. Mashburn	1961	Kennicott; Gene Tyree
1932	W. J. Glover	1962	Gene Tyree
1933	Glover; Connell	1963	Tyree; Hancock
1934	Joseph G. Connell	1964	Millard Hancock
1935	Joseph G. Connell	1965	Hancock; Hanberry
1936	Joseph G. Connell	1966	Jack A. Hanberry; Brower
1937	Joseph G. Connell	1967	Dwight Brower
1938	Connell; Barnett	1968	James E. Riherd
1939	T. J. Barnett	1969	Riherd; Richardson
		1970	Frederick Richardson
		1971	Frederick Richardson